Clinchco Connector Route

STOPS TIME 1 TIME 2 TIME 3 TIME 4
Centennial Heights Apartments, Haysi** 8:00 AM 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM 2:30 PM
Big Ridge area 8:02 AM 10:02 AM | 12:32PM | 2:32 PM
White Ridge Carry-Out Marathon Station 8:05 AM 10:05 AM | 12:35 PM 2:35 PM
Clinchco Senior Center Parking Lot 8:35 AM 10:35 AM 1:05 PM 3:05 PM
Route 83 to Clintwood 8:40 AM 10:40 AM 1:10 PM 3:10 PM
Clintwood-Food City Shopping Center** 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
Rose Ridge area 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 1:40 PM 3:40 PM
Ridgeview Deli Mart 9:12 AM 11:12 AM 1:42 PM 3:42 PM
Clinchco Senior Center Parking Lot 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 2:05 PM 4:05 PM
Route 83 to Haysi 9:40 AM 11:40 AM | 2:10 PM 4:10 PM
Haysi Medical Center 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 2:20 PM 4:20 PM

** Times in RED Denote Transfer Points for Ridge Country Greater Haysi bus.

** Times in BLUE Denote Transfer Points for Ridge Country Greater Clintwood bus.




